TIME

MON

AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 21 July — Sunday 27 July 2025

AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

21/07

22/07

23/07

24/07

25/07

26/07

27/07

5:00am

8

8

8

8

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

5:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

(||| |[0O|00| 00|00 (0|0

11:30am

*
S

12:00pm

*
N

12:30pm

*
N

1:00pm

*
S

1:30pm

*
N

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

W W|INI[N|IN ([N (oL |funm(fumfoco(fuvniuvmiuvm|u|wv

5:00pm

w

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

O[(0[(O|(0|W| O [ ||H| (DDl

8:00pm

0O | 00|00 |0CO|(0CO|0O| OO ||| |O|O|(C|O(C|O|H| DI PB|(CjU|ULI|0|O0

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

|0 UL |H| B |W|UI]|0O|[0]| 0|0

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

| |O(w|O(W|O(A_|A|([H| & ||| ||O|[|0| OO |(|jl|LW|LW|LW UL UL |WU WU

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

| |||~ |D(A|D| b (]| PD|(O|O(|O(|0(|(|[OV|O|(|UL|[ULI|ULI|UT|0O|0|00|0|O0C|O0

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:30pm

|||l Wl W WwW|w

(o]

(||| ||| B ||| |W|[O[([O|O O[O ULWIULWIO|ULI|IUOIL|UI[UI|lWU

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

*Family change rooms closed to

public

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
21/07 22/07 23/07 24/07 25/07 26/07 27/07
5:00am 2 2 2 2 2 CLOSED CLOSED
5:30am 2 2 2 2 2 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 2 2 2 2 2 2 CLOSED
6:30am 2 2 2 2 2 2 CLOSED
7:00am 2 2 2 2 2 2 CLOSED
7:30am 2 2 2 2 2 2 CLOSED
8:00am 1 2 1 2 1 2 2
8:30am 1 1 1 2 1 2 2
9:00am 1 1 1 2 1 2 2
9:30am 1 2 1 2 1 2 2
10:00am 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
10:30am 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
11:00am 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
11:30am 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
12:00pm 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
12:30pm 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
1:00pm 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
1:30pm 2 2 2 2 2 1 2
2:00pm 2 2 2 2 2 1 2
2:30pm 2 2 2 2 2 1 2
3:00pm 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
3:30pm 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
4:00pm 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
4:30pm 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5:00pm 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5:30pm 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
6:00pm 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
6:30pm 2 2 1 2 2 2 2
7:00pm 2 2 1 2 2 2 2
7:30pm 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
8:00pm 2 2 2 2 2 CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm 2 2 2 2 2 CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm 2 2 2 2 2 CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm 2 2 2 2 2 CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm 2 2 2 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:30pm 2 2 2 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
11:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

*Family change rooms closed to

public

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



AVLC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
21/07 22/07 23/07 24/07 25/07 26/07 27/07
5:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
5:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:00am 6 6 6 6 6 3 6
8:30am 6 6 6 6 6 0 0
9:00am 4 4 4 3 3 0 0
9:30am 4 4 4 3 3 0 0
10:00am 4 4 4 3 3 0 0
10:30am 4 4 4 3 3 0 0
11:00am 4 4 4 3 3 0 0
11:30am 4 6 4 3 3 0 0
12:00pm 3 6 6 3 3 0 1
12:30pm 6 6 6 3 6 0 6
1:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
1:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
2:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
2:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3:30pm 5 6 6 6 6 6 6
4:00pm 3 3 3 3 3 6 6
4:30pm 3 3 3 3 3 6 6
5:00pm 3 3 3 3 3 6 6
5:30pm 3 3 3 3 3 6 6
6:00pm 3 4 3 3 3 6 6
6:30pm 5 6 6 6 6 6 6
7:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
7:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
8:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
11:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

*Family change rooms closed to

public

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



