AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 21 July – Sunday 27 July 2025

AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	21/07	22/07	23/07	24/07	25/07	26/07	27/07	
5:00am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
5:30am	5	8	5	5	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	5	8	5	5	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	5	8	5	5	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	5	8	5	5	8	5	CLOSED	
7:30am	5	8	5	5	8	5	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	5	8	8	8	
8:30am	5	5	5	5	5	4	5	
9:00am	5	5	5	5	5	4	4	
9:30am	5	5	5	5	5	4	4	
10:00am	5	5	5	5	5	4	4	
10:30am	8	8	8	8	8	4	4	
11:00am	8	6	6	6	8	4	4	
11:30am	8	6	6	6	*4	4	4	
12:00pm	8	8	8	8	*4	4	4	
12:30pm	8	8	8	8	*4	6	4	
1:00pm	8	8	8	8	*4	8	4	
1:30pm	8	8	8	8	*4	8	4	
2:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	8	4	
2:30pm	7	8	8	8	8	8	4	
3:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	8	4	
3:30pm	7	8	8	8	8	8	4	
4:00pm	3	4	4	4	5	8	4	
4:30pm	3	4	4	4	5	8	8	
5:00pm	3	4	4	4	4	8	8	
5:30pm	3	4	4	4	4	8	8	
6:00pm	3	4	4	4	4	8	8	
6:30pm	3	4	4	4	5	8	8	
7:00pm	3	4	4	8	8	8	8	
7:30pm	5	6	5	8	8	8	8	
8:00pm	5	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
8:30pm	5	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:30pm	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
11:00pm	CLOSED							

^{*}Family change rooms closed to public



	AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	21/07	22/07	23/07	24/07	25/07	26/07	27/07	
5:00am	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
5:30am	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
6:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
7:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
7:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
8:00am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2	
8:30am	1	1	1	2	1	2	2	
9:00am	1	1	1	2	1	2	2	
9:30am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2	
10:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
10:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
11:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
11:30am	2	1	2	2	2	2	2	
12:00pm	2	1	2	2	2	2	2	
12:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
1:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
1:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	
2:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	
2:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	
3:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
3:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
6:30pm	2	2	1	2	2	2	2	
7:00pm	2	2	1	2	2	2	2	
7:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
8:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:30pm	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
11:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	



^{*}Family change rooms closed to public

AVLC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	21/07	22/07	23/07	24/07	25/07	26/07	27/07
5:00am	CLOSED						
5:30am	CLOSED						
6:00am	CLOSED						
6:30am	CLOSED						
7:00am	CLOSED						
7:30am	CLOSED						
8:00am	6	6	6	6	6	3	6
8:30am	6	6	6	6	6	0	0
9:00am	4	4	4	3	3	0	0
9:30am	4	4	4	3	3	0	0
10:00am	4	4	4	3	3	0	0
10:30am	4	4	4	3	3	0	0
11:00am	4	4	4	3	3	0	0
11:30am	4	6	4	3	3	0	0
12:00pm	3	6	6	3	3	0	1
12:30pm	6	6	6	3	6	0	6
1:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
1:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
2:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:30pm	5	6	6	6	6	6	6
4:00pm	3	3	3	3	3	6	6
4:30pm	3	3	3	3	3	6	6
5:00pm	3	3	3	3	3	6	6
5:30pm	3	3	3	3	3	6	6
6:00pm	3	4	3	3	3	6	6
6:30pm	5	6	6	6	6	6	6
7:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
7:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
8:00pm	CLOSED						
8:30pm	CLOSED						
9:00pm	CLOSED						
9:30pm	CLOSED						
10:00pm	CLOSED						
10:30pm	CLOSED						
11:00pm	CLOSED						



^{*}Family change rooms closed to public